
GMAT Focus Edition Ultimate Batch (Target  650 + )  60 Days Challenge Schedule                                                                      

( Week 1: Induction Week Mon to Fri 9 to 10 pm [Basic Concepts | Strategy and Preparation Planning])

(  Mon to Fri 10 to 11 pm Concepts + Practice Questions | Sat and Sun 10 to 11 pm Advance)

Module Topic Date Day Time

Induction Week 

Induction to GMAT Paper Pattern and Syllabus 5th Aug Monday 9 to 10 pm

Induction + Basic Concepts  QA 6th Aug Tuesday 9 to 10 pm

Induction + Basic Concepts Verbal 7th aug Wednesday 9 to 10 pm

Induction + Basic Concepts Data Insights 8th Aug Thursday 9 to 10 pm

Induction + Preparation Strategy Planning 9th Aug Friday 9 to 10 pm

Algebra Week              
Verbal RC - CR

Exponents 12th Aug Monday 10 to 11 pm

Inequalities 13th Aug Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 14th Aug Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Maxima / minima 15th Aug Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 16th Aug Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 17th Aug Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 18th Aug Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Data Insights Week  
Verbal RC - CR

Data Sufficiency 19th Aug Monday 10 to 11 pm

Multi Source Reasoning 20th Aug Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 21st Aug Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Table Reasoning 22nd Aug Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 23rd Aug Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 24th Aug Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 25th Aug Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Arithmetic  Week                            
Verbal RC - CR

Arithmetic: Profit and Loss 26th Aug Monday 10 to 11 pm

Arithmetic:Simple and Compound Interest 27th Aug Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 28th Aug Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Arithmetic: Mixtures and Allegations 29th Aug Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 30th Aug Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 31st Aug Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 1st Sep Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Data Insights Week  
Verbal RC - CR

Data Sufficiency 2nd sep Monday 10 to 11 pm

Multi Source Reasoning 3rd Sep Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 4th Sep Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Table Reasoning 5th Sep Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 6th Sep Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 7th Sep Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 8th Sep Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Elementary - Algebra | 
Verbal RC - CR

Number Properties 9th Sep Monday 10 to 11 pm

Integers / Fractions 10th Sep Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 11th Sep Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Power and Roots 12th Sep Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 13th Sep Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 14th Sep Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 15th Sep Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Elementary - Algebra | 
Verbal RC - CR

Simple Linear  Equations 16th Sep Monday 10 to 11 pm

Quadratic Equations 17th Sep Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 18th Sep Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Algebraic Equations | Special Equations 19th Sep Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Critical Reasoning 20th Sep Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 21st Sep Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 22nd Sep Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Counting, Probability | 
Verbal RC - CR

Permutation and Combination 23rd Sep Monday 10 to 11 pm

Probability 24th Sep Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 25th Sep Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Progressions - Series 26th Sep Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Critical Reasoning 27th Sep Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 28th Sep Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 29th Sep Sunday 10 to 11 pm

 VPAR  Week                                 
Verbal RC - CR

Arithmetic: Percentages 30th Sep Monday 10 to 11 pm

Arithmetic: Averages 1st Oct Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 2nd Oct Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Arithmetic: Ratio Proportion Variation 3rd Oct Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 4th Oct Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 5th Oct Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 6th Oct Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Word Problems Week  
Verbal SC RC

Word Problems 1 7th Oct Monday 10 to 11 pm

Word Problems 2 8th Oct Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 9th Oct Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Word Problems 3 10th Oct Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 11th Oct Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 12th Oct Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 13th Oct Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Data Insights Week  
Verbal RC - CR

Bar Graph | Line Graph 14th Oct Monday 10 to 11 pm

Pie Chart | Multiple Charts 15th Oct Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 16th Oct Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Two Part Analysis 17th Oct Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 18th Oct Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 19th Oct Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 20th Oct Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Statistics , Sets Week              
Verbal RC - CR

Set Theory 21st Oct Monday 10 to 11 pm

Statistics 22nd Oct Tuesday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Reading Comprehension 23rd Oct Wednesday 10 to 11 pm

Functions / Logs 24th Oct Thursday 10 to 11 pm

GMAT Verbal Critical Reasoning 25th Oct Friday 10 to 11 pm

Weekend Advance 
Classes

Advance Bootcamp QA 26th Oct Saturday 10 to 11 pm

Advance Bootcamp DI 27th Oct Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Homework Tasks
Task 1: Go to GMAT Preparation ----> Watch GMAT Verbal Ability ; Quantitative Ability and Data Insights Videos
Task 2: Must Do GMAT Official Guide | After the Official Guide -- Solve the GMAT Reference eBooks
Task 3: Go to GMAT Preparation ---> Solve the GMAT Mock Tests

For More Details Contact 8999118999 | Visit courses.catking.in


